
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 
2/14/2019 11:07:55 AM 
Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) [dennis@mcadvise.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Loren 
Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com] 
Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 

Subject: Sample LEED scorecards 
Attachments: 2.0_Project_Description LEED Discussion.pdf; Sacramento - LEED Scoresheet (Gold).pdf 

The attached documents show sample LEED checklists and discussions for the Golden 1 Center, for your information. 

Thanks, 
Christina 
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